Classement N°
2022

Catégorie
1 4
2 18
3 11
4 22
5 46
6 20
7 19
8 15
9 66
10 54
11 22
12 17
13 3
14 7
15 33
16 79
17 12
18 2

Nom

OPEN ROTAX

Mathys MELONI
Samuel CHAPPELL
Enzo LIBUDZIC
Simon FARIGOUL

Zoé LEBOURDAIS PETIT

Hugo LANGINIER
Tom DUFOUR

Léo BEUGIN
Alexandre TESTELIN
Nicolas WYPYCH
Paul GERVOIS
Gauthier HERMANT
Thomas DRUEL
Romain DRUEL
Titouan JESTIN
Guillaume BLOUIN
Victor MOCHALSKI
Alexandre MULLIEZ

Club

DOUVRIN

KC GRAVELINES
DOUVRIN
KCAM

KCAM

ST QUENTIN
METROPOLE
KC GRAVELINES
DOUVRIN
DOUVRIN

KC GRAVELINES
DOUVRIN
BERCK

BERCK
DOUVRIN
DOUVRIN
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

PF1 F1 Total

50
32
40
26
22
20
18
12
16
15
17
14
10
13
19
11

Manche 1

Douvrin

50 102

40
32
11
10
26
22
16
17
19
18
15
13
12
20
14

72
72
37
32
46
40
28
33
34
35
29
23
25
39
25

Manche 2
Ostricourt
PF2 F2 Total

40
50
32
26
22
11
9
20
17
15
10
16
13
12
18
0
19
14

402
50
26
32
22
16
18
20
17
12
15
13
11
10
9
0
19
14

82
100
58
58
a4
27
27
40
34
27
25
29
24
22
27
0

Manche 3
Abbeville
PF3 F3 Total

50
40

322

26
22
18
20
19
16
17
14
13
15
12
0

11

383 0 O
28 0 O

100
62
74
58
a8
36
a0
38
33
32
28
26
31
24
0
22
0
0

Manche 4

PF4 F4 Total

Manche 5

PF5 F5 Total

Général

Points

284
234
204
153
124
109
107
106
100
93
88
84
78
71
66
47
38
28



